06 Ekim 2003 Pazartesi

3. Kosu Saat:14:15

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 NAVARON(7)

2 GARIP*(10)

3 ERGUDEN(11)
4 SIRINIMA4)

5 MERTTAY(1)
6 SEROGLU(®)

7 GUNAYCAN(2)

8  FIRATHAN(9)
9 TESADUF(5)
10 LEVANO(3)

11 TOYDEMR(@®)

Yas
8yaa

Tyka
Tyaa
4ykk
8yka
4yda
9yaa
9yaa
9yka
5ykk

Byaa

Yaris Sonuglan

1)15.700 &
1)1570 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HLALUZZAMAN.25 - ZAFIRE 11

ATIG- MATRA 52
ALKURUS. 12 - SAPHA 26
TIRPAN- NAZIMA 32
BILGEHAN 1 - MATRA 64
YOLCU- SENAR
SERHANBEY - MEBRUKE 79
ALKURUS 12 - SEYYARE 37
ATLA - LGl
NOKTABATUR- NLUFER

NAVDAR - TURKAN.3

IKILi( ) 33,50 £, UCLU BAHIS( ) :114,70 ©

Siklet
51,5

48
48
525
595
51
56
48
535
56

495

Handikap 15

2)6.280 ¢

2)628 ¢

Jokey
OKAYA

OZKAN YILDIZ
ABEKTAS
CAVLI
U.GOKCE
MEAVCI
F.YARDIMCI
MORTUNG
ZMAYDA

FTAS
OZGOKCE

Sahip
ABD. KAYA

i. HAL. GUNES
AHM ZAL
TAL. YILDIZ

ZEK. BAKI

MUA ERDONMEZ

M ALi BEYCAN
TAS. ACI

MUS. DEVRANLI
CET. BENGUL

ENV. TOYDEMR

3)3.140¢
3)314 ¢

Antrenérii
H.CELIKKILICLAR

H.CELIKKILICLAR
MYUCEDAG
C.DEMR
MKESICI
G.ERDONVEZ
MYUCEDAG
H.CELIKKILICLAR
AGELIKKOL
ZFIRAT

S.L.OGLU

Elazig Hipdromu (1. Yans Giinii)

Gy AGF St Fark GGk

1600 Kum
4)1570¢
4)157 ¢
Derece
20032 3,90
2.00.77 13,20
20086 59,10
20260 840
20343 2,05
20441 450
20584 14,50
20781 39,70
2.08.08 10,55
21205 260
21397 19,50

2

8

1"

10

12

HP
42

32

30

48

58

45

51

34

46

51

42



